
SVOLVÆR - NARVIK - SVOLVÆR
BUS STOP TIME PRICE

Svolvær centre 08:10

Svolvær Svinøya 08:15

Fiskebøl (FERRY) 08:50 NOK 300

Evenes Sure Hotel 11:15 NOK 690

Evenes Airport 11:20 NOK 690

Narvik train station 12:15 NOK 890

Narvik Scandic Hotel 12:17 NOK 890

Narvik Quality Hotel 12:20 NOK 890

Narvik train station
14:00  

(13:15 on Thursdays / 
 15:30 on Mondays)

NOK 890

Narvik Scandic Hotel
14:02  

(13:17 on Thursdays /  
15:32 on Mondays)

NOK 890

Narvik Quality Hotel
14:05 

 (13:20 on Thursdays /  
15:35 on Mondays)

NOK 890

Evenes Airport
15:00 

(14:15 on Thursdays /  
16:30 on Mondays)

NOK 1.140

Evenes Sure Hotel
15:05

 (14:20 on Thursdays / 
 16:35 on Mondays)

NOK 1.140

Fiskebøl (FERRY)
17:15 

(16:15 on Thursdays /  
18:35 on Mondays)

NOK 1.480

Svolvær Svinøya
18:00  

(17:15 on Thursdays /  
19:30 on Mondays)

NOK 1.830

Svolvær centre
18:05  

(17:20 on Thursdays /  
19:35 on Mondays)

NOK 1.830

https://www.google.no/maps/place/Svolvær+sentrum/@68.2307768,14.5645894,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de8079830eaf03:0x2df2b45fe5f00b60!8m2!3d68.23082!4d14.5647499!16s%2Fg%2F11s307d71t!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/7FNw3sm8CFnmq5Kr8
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Fiskebøl+ferjekai/@68.4306089,14.8233298,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dc2d832f8e9dbf:0x6091a9e4759f6640!8m2!3d68.4309!4d14.82431!16s%2Fg%2F11t13ffgnv?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/68°29'51.0%22N+16°42'05.6%22E/@68.497512,16.701566,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d68.497512!4d16.701566?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Harstad%2FNarvik+lufthavn/@68.4899307,16.6877629,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45db8b1be568ff97:0xca18a561af4e9858!8m2!3d68.49051!4d16.687263!16s%2Fg%2F11p6wv_8y9?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Narvik+stasjon/@68.4413676,17.441207,19z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dbbe28a00fa407:0xf4b8e57263b6e737!8m2!3d68.4415507!4d17.4412257!16s%2Fm%2F02qdtrf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Scandic+Narvik/@68.4374972,17.4273026,16z/data=!4m9!3m8!1s0x45dbbe29fe31d03d:0xc14362b75a0c1d27!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d68.4367361!4d17.4255557!16s%2Fg%2F11b6dw0ygs?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Quality+Hotel+Grand+Royal/@68.4404754,17.4328076,18z/data=!4m9!3m8!1s0x45dbbe284728c769:0xd6796b40cd062135!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d68.4402175!4d17.4330278!16s%2Fg%2F1tls1dxj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Scandic+Narvik/@68.4374972,17.4273026,16z/data=!4m9!3m8!1s0x45dbbe29fe31d03d:0xc14362b75a0c1d27!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d68.4367361!4d17.4255557!16s%2Fg%2F11b6dw0ygs?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Quality+Hotel+Grand+Royal/@68.4404754,17.4328076,18z/data=!4m9!3m8!1s0x45dbbe284728c769:0xd6796b40cd062135!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d68.4402175!4d17.4330278!16s%2Fg%2F1tls1dxj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Harstad%2FNarvik+lufthavn/@68.4899307,16.6877629,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45db8b1be568ff97:0xca18a561af4e9858!8m2!3d68.49051!4d16.687263!16s%2Fg%2F11p6wv_8y9?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/68°29'51.0%22N+16°42'05.6%22E/@68.497512,16.701566,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d68.497512!4d16.701566?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Fiskebøl+ferjekai/@68.4306089,14.8233298,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dc2d832f8e9dbf:0x6091a9e4759f6640!8m2!3d68.4309!4d14.82431!16s%2Fg%2F11t13ffgnv?entry=ttu
https://goo.gl/maps/7FNw3sm8CFnmq5Kr8
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Svolvær+sentrum/@68.2307768,14.5645894,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de8079830eaf03:0x2df2b45fe5f00b60!8m2!3d68.23082!4d14.5647499!16s%2Fg%2F11s307d71t!5m1!1e4



